D stance: 172 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12013 Spring

2 12003 Ay

3 12008 Sabl e

D stance: 172 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 16031 FIyR

2 16029 Devlin

3 16008 Ri co

4 16034 Shoot er
16001 Rocky
16044 Keet a

D stance: 176 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 22093 St reak

2 22124 Wonder

3 22088 Tom Jones

4 22112 Ni ck
22056 Strider
22119 Psyche
22152 Pi nch
22060 Poppet
22106 Speed
22095 Sky
22121 Tia
22085 Ji nx
22001 Arie
22038 Cl ash
22073 Zachary
22086 Jack
22103 Chi gger
22116 Mr
22143 Wasab
22156 Meg

SCT: 67 seconds

Ti me

42.
57.
62.

64
79
38

SCT: 64 seconds

Ti me

47.
67.
57.
61.

No

80
20
84
93
Ti e

Absent

SCT: 62 seconds

Ti me

39.
44,
51.
58.
40.
42.
.74
.34
. 88
.14
.75

76
63
64
00
66
15

90

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

.53

Ti e
Ti e
Ti e
Ti e

Friday, June 12, 2009
Advanced Standard

Advanced

TFl ts R
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 0
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0. 00 0
3.20 0
0. 00 0
0. 00 1
0
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TFl ts R
0. 00 0
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0. 00
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D st ance:
Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Tot al
Tot al
Tot al

Tot al

176 yards

Ar mband Nane

26049
26043
26061
26059
26006
26054
26039
26028
26001
26035

Pirate
Fl ame
Flo Jo
Sol ar
Gauge
Quest
Domi no
728
Ben
Stitch

SCT: 62 seconds Advanced
Ti me TFl ts R
39.58 0. 00 0
46. 69 0. 00 0
66. 64 4. 64 0
40. 31 0. 00 0
60. 49 0. 00 0
37.11 0. 00 0
50. 94 0. 00 0
50. 76 0. 00 0
No Ti e 0
No Ti e 0

Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 38
Nunber of Dogs Absent: 1
Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn: O

Nunber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 10

Percent Qualified: 26.3%
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Friday, June 12, 2009
Performancell Standard

Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22034 CGunner 57.98 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22010 Sailor 74.51 9.51 0 0 0 0 9.51
3 P22023 Snartie Jon 71.28 6. 28 2 8 0 0 56. 28
P22003 Mur phy 53. 92 0. 00 0 2 0 1 Elim
P22006 Ml o Absent
Di stance: 176 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P16010 G ndy 55. 85 0. 00 1 0 0 0 5.00
2 P16020 Hannah 84. 14 19. 14 0 0 0 0 19. 14
P16003 Abbey Absent
P16008 Ni chol as Absent
P16033 G nger Absent
Di stance: 172 yards SCT: 67 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12001 KayDee 60. 07 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12024 Jammy 67.71 0.71 0 1 0 0 5.71
3 P12018 Cheers! 53. 89 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00
P12009 Blink No Tinme 0 3 0 1 Elim

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 10

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 4

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 20.0%



Friday, June 12, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Advanced 12 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 12008 Sabl e 39. 65 2 2 3 1 20
2 12018 Benny 43. 22 1 1 3 3 20
3 12003  Any 38.09 2 1 2 3
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Advanced 16 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 16007 Ki m 40. 83 1 2 4 2 20
2 16008 Ri co 40. 28 2 1 2 3
3 16029 Devlin 49. 46 2 1 2 1
16044 Keet a Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 22 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 22063 Kel sey 39.23 1 4 4 4 20
2 22116 Mr 38. 05 2 3 3 2 20
3 22167 T 41.71 2 2 3 2 20
4 22073  Zachary 37.12 1 3 3 3 20
22001 Arie 38.23 1 3 3 3 20
22047 Rosa 38.61 1 3 3 2 20
22038 Cl ash 38. 82 0 3 4 2 20
22143  \asabi 38.19 1 2 3 1 20
22106 Speed 41.50 1 2 2 4 20
22132 Dani ca 38.92 2 0 3 1 20
22164 Pyro 39. 60 2 3 4 1
22124  \Wnder No Tinme 2 2 3 3
22069 Zip 42.96 2 2 3 2
22086  Jack 43. 99 2 2 2 4
22145 Bl i nk 60. 88 0 2 3 1
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 15 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge:
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e
1 26059 Sol ar 40.76 2 4 4 3 20

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

54
44
28
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28
26
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Scor e
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2 26061
3 26028
4 26008

26045

Flo Jo
728
Lot us

| con

41. 28
52.90
No Ti e
Absent

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 25
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 15
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

20

41
30
4

Qualified



Friday, June 12, 2009
Performance |l Gamblers

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Bl ake
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P22003 Mur phy 41.75 1 3 3 5 20 56 Qualified
2 P22044 Sadi e 42. 30 2 1 2 2 20 47 Qualified
3 P22010 Sail or 45. 84 1 2 1 3 20 43 Qualified
4 P22034 CGunner 47. 45 2 2 2 4 34
P22020 Spirit No Tinme 0 0 2 3 9
P22019 EHlie Absent
P22037 Snokey Absent
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P16010 G ndy 38.92 0 2 4 2 20 44 Qualified
2 P16020 Hannah 41. 47 2 1 2 3 28
3 P16043 G acie 50. 98 1 1 4 2 26
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f ormance || 12 inch Judge: Bl ake
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 P12017 Lucy 49.79 2 2 2 3 33
2 P12001 KayDee 43. 06 1 2 2 3 26
3 P12024 Jammy 48. 26 1 1 1 4 19
Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 18 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Bl ake
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 7Pt 5Pt 3Pt 1Pt Ganbl e Scor e
1 PO8008 AJ 43. 57 1 1 2 3 20 41 Qualified

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 12
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 41. 7%



D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 12008 Sabl e

D stance: 158 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 16005 Cooper

2 16029 Devlin
16007 Kim
16008 Ri co

D stance: 163 yards

Pl ace Arnmband Nane

1 22051 Mai zy

2 22001 Arie

3 22116 M r

4 22069 Zip
22086 Jack
22107 Jordie
22103 Chi gger
22047 Rosa
22160 Storm
22145 Bl i nk
22073 Zachary
22152 Pi nch
22106 Speed
22055 Reba
22095 Sky
22063 Kel sey
22038 d ash
22121 Tia
22072 Kir
22143 Wasab
22156 Meg
22161 Pi ka
22124 Wonder

SCT: 49 seconds

Ti me

32.

83

SCT: 44 seconds

Ti me

30.
35.
27.

56
12
38

Absent

SCT: 42 seconds

Ti me

24.
25.
28.
29.
29.
31.
35.
37.
37.
27.
24.
24.
37.
44.
28.
29.
44.
37.

No

24.
47.

No

28
39
77
24
52
95
32
22
23
14
13
51
56
61
50
29
35
51
Ti nme
40
48
Ti nme

Absent

Friday, June 12, 2009
Advanced Jumpers
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TFI ts R

0. 00 0
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Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Blake Stafford

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me TFl ts R S F E Score

1 26059 Sol ar 25. 83 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
2 26028 728 28. 06 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
3 26035 Stitch 28. 44 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified
4 26019 Anber 30. 80 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0. 00 Qualified

26002 Fl ash 30. 29 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

26006 Gauge 33.04 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00

26054 Quest 24. 28 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00

26043 Fl ane 23.20 0. 00 0 5 0 0 25.00

26001 Ben 28. 67 0. 00 0 2 1 0 30. 00

26008 Lot us No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim

26061 Flo Jo 28.17 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim

26045 | con Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 37

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 16
Percent Qualified: 43.2%



Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P22003 Mur phy 28. 49
2 P22032 Porter 36. 18
3 P22044 Sadi e 31.25
4 P22010 Sail or 52.11
P22037 Snokey 23. 66
P22034 @unner 43. 39
P22019 Ellie Absent
Di stance: 163 yards SCT: 45 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P16010 G ndy 41. 82
Di stance: 158 yards SCT: 47 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e
1 P12018 Cheers! 28. 96
2 P12006 Danny 33.42
3 P12003 Ela 34. 06
P12024 Jammy 35.78
Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers:

Percent Qualified:

Friday, June 12, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 1
7.11 0 0
0. 00 0 1
0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||
TFI ts R S

0. 00 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
0. 00 0 0
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E
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E

0
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Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

0. 00
0. 00
5.00
7.11
Elim
Elim

Qualified
Qualified

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
Elim



Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

26059
26019
26049
26006
26061
26011
26043
26065
26008
26001
26028

A WOWN PP

Sol ar
Amber
Pirate
Gauge
Flo Jo
Kraze
Fl ame
Fi nn
Lot us
Ben
728

Openi ng: 54 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

22073
22116
22114
22095
22152
22160
22119
22112
22136
22106
22055
22161
22167
22086
22047
22081
22164
22107
22121
22124

A WOWN PP

Zachary
Mr
Neno
Sky

Pi nch
Storm
Psyche
Ni ck
El f
Speed
Reba
Pi ka

n
Jack
Rosa
Ruby
Pyro
Jordi e
Tia
Wonder

Openi ng: 55 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name

1 16028

di e

Advanced
Ti me

36.
49.
40.
47.
31.

No

37.

No

15.
15.
11.

01
87
71
51
06
Ti nme
58
Ti nme
10
46
59

Advanced
Ti me

42.
47.
50.
36.
35.
57.
44.
69.
65.
44.
35.
38.
40.
44.
26.
30.
49.
27.
20.

49
51
38
32
00
10
22
73
80
29
24
87
74
29
88
30
09
54
67

Absent

Advanced
Ti me

47.

68

Saturday, June 13, 2009
Advanced Snooker

26 inch

22

16

RC1

142
1+7
1+6
1+7
142
142
1+6
1+7
142
1+6
142

nch

1+7
1+7
1+7
1+7
142
1+7
1+6
1+7
142
142
142
1+6
1+0
1+7
142
142
1+0
142
1+0

nch
RC1

142

Judge: Bl ake Stafford
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

147 1+7 146 27
147 1+2 146 27
146 1+7 27
146 1+6 27
146 1+7 1+7 0

146 1+7 1+7
146 1+0 1+6
1+0
1+4

OO OO oo

Judge: Bl ake Stafford
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

147 1+7 146 27
1+7 1+7 140 27
1+7  1+7 27
146 1+6 27
1+7 1+6 140 27
146 1+6 1+3 14
146 1+6 1+7 9
147 1+7 142 9
1+7  1+7 14
147 1+7 142 5
147 1+7 143 2
146 1+6 2
147 1+6 5
146 1+3 2
1+7  1+7 0
146 1+7 0
146 1+3 2
1+7 1+0 0
1+0 0

Judge: Bl ake Stafford
RC2 RC3 RC4 RC5 RC6 Os

146 1+7 1+7 27

-1-

Scor e

53
53
49
49
26
26

w N ©

Scor e

58
52
51
49
46
40
38
36
33
27
25
23
21
21
19
18
14
12

Scor e
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Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
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ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed

ed



2 16007 Ki mi 39. 82 147
3 16029 Devlin 46. 93 142
4 16014 Harry 44. 67 147
16008 Ri co Absent
Openi ng: 56 seconds Advanced 12 inch
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e RC1
1 12001 Panda Bear 49.37 1+2
2 12015 Duf fy 67.22 147
3 12018 Benny 51.90 1+7
4 12008 Sabl e 32.09 140
12024 Zorro 10. 40 1+7
12003 Ay Absent
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 39
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al

Nunber

of Qualifiers: 14
Percent Qualified:

1+0
1+6
1+6

Judge:

RC2

1+6
1+6
1+6
1+7

1+7
1+7
142

RC3

1+7
1+5
1+6
1+6

27
1+7 5
143 5

Bl ake Stafford

RC4 RC5 RC6 COs

1+7 2

O O Ul o N
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27

Scor e

53
30
27
16

Qualified

Qualified



Saturday, June 13, 2009
Performance || Snooker

Openi ng: 56 seconds Per f ormance || 8 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 PO8008 AJ 37.16 1+7 1+0 0
Openi ng: 55 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P12001 KayDee 53. 09 1+2 1+7 142 27
2 P12003 Ella No Ti e 1+7 1+7 1+7 1+5 5
3 P12009 Blink 34. 43 1+7 1+7 143 0
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 16 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 RC6 ds
1 P16020 Hannah 47. 56 142 1+6 1+7 142 27
2 P16049 Yankee 59. 76 146 1+6 1+6 20
3 P16033 G nger 35. 89 1+7 1+2 145 5
4 P16019 Roscoe 8.72 1+0 0
P16010 G ndy 25.44 1+0 0
Openi ng: 54 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me RC1 RC2 RC3 RA RC5 R ds
1 P22003 Mur phy 39.71 1+7 1+7 1+6 27
2 P22034 Gunner 50. 98 1+7 1+6 1+5 27
3 P22010 Sail or 65. 33 1+7 1+6 143 14
4 P22023 Smartie Jon 48. 32 146 1+6 1+6 0
P22036 Pi per 32.06 1+2 147 1+7 0
P22044 Sadi e 25.77 1+7 1+0 140 2
P22002 d ayva No Tinme 1+0 1+7 1+0 0
Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 16
Total Number of Dogs Absent: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Tot al Nunber

of Qualifiers: 5
Percent Qualified: 31.3%
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Saturday, June 13, 2009

Advanced Standard

Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 26039 Doni no 51. 34 0. 00 0
2 26028 728 54. 93 0. 00 0
3 26006 Gauge 62. 69 0. 00 0
4 26054  Quest 31. 80 0. 00 0
26035 Stitch 50. 93 0. 00 0
26065 Fi nn 77.92 13.92 0
26059 Sol ar 47.58 0. 00 0
26043 FI ame 57.93 0. 00 0
26049 Pirate 59. 69 0. 00 0
26026  Twi x 48. 58 0. 00 0
26061 Flo Jo 10. 88 0. 00 0
26001 Ben No Ti e 0

26011 Kraze Absent
Di stance: 182 yards SCT: 64 seconds Advanced
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R
1 22124  \Wonder 40. 18 0. 00 0
2 22093 St reak 50. 57 0. 00 0
3 22073  Zachary 51. 00 0. 00 0
4 22112 Ni ck 53. 66 0. 00 0
22038 Cl ash 63. 38 0. 00 0
22056 Strider 40. 48 0. 00 0
22119 Psyche 44. 05 0. 00 0
22086  Jack 51. 05 0. 00 0
22103 Chi gger 59. 17 0. 00 0
22055 Reba 64. 05 0. 05 0
22095 Sky 41. 96 0. 00 0
22133 Fl ash 43.92 0. 00 0
22172 Schnut zy 52.05 0. 00 0
22106 Speed 58. 51 0. 00 0
22143  \asabi 56. 52 0. 00 0
22081 Ruby 58. 50 0. 00 0
22114 Ne o 90. 18 26. 18 0
22085  Jinx 75.75 11.75 0
22104 Hol |y 58. 32 0. 00 0
22152 Pi nch 59.41 0. 00 0
22156 Meg No Ti e 0
22121 Ti a No Ti e 2
22116 Mr No Ti e 0
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22088
22044
22015

D stance: 177 yards

Tom Jones
Zip
Jester

Pl ace Arnband Nane

16031
16030
16014
16029
16008
16044
16034
16028
16016

A WNPE

D stance: 177 yards

FIyR
Rush
Harry
Devlin
Ri co
Keet a
Shoot er
i e
Pet e

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 12013
2 12001
3 12024
12014
12008
12003

Spring
Panda Bear
Zorro

Roc

Sabl e

Any

Total Nunmber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:

Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

66. 16 2.16 0
No Time 0
No Time 0
SCT: 66 seconds Advanced
Ti e Tl ts R
45, 57 0. 00 0
43. 62 0. 00 0
59. 06 0. 00 0
70. 39 4. 39 0
56. 93 0. 00 0
No Tinme 0
60. 07 0. 00 1
97.01 31.01 0
42. 48 0. 00 0
SCT: 69 seconds Advanced

Ti e Tl ts R
46. 95 0. 00 0
75. 90 6. 90 0
61. 10 0. 00 3
74. 21 5.21 0
No Tinme 0
Absent
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2

0

0
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E
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E
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Elim
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Scor e
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5.00
9. 39
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Elim
Elim
Elim

Scor e

5.00
6. 90
40. 00
Elim
Elim

Qualified



D stance: 177 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti me
1 P12009 Blink 43. 40
2 P12003 Ella 63. 40
3 P12001 KayDee 68. 29

P12028 Bunjy 84.92

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P16010 Ci ndy 58. 23
2 P16001 Tokal a 64. 57
3 P16049 Yankee 67. 42

P16008 Ni chol as 92.51
P16033 G nger Absent
P16023 Jake Absent
P16003 Abbey Absent

D stance: 182 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnmband Nane Ti me
1 P22003 Mur phy 59. 36
2 P22010 Sail or 79. 21
3 P22026 Belle 81.56
4 P22023 Smartie Jon 67.73

P22025 Sarge 91.11
P22034 Gunner Absent
P22006 Ml o Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

69 seconds

67 seconds

67 seconds

Saturday, June 13, 2009
Performance |l Standard

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 2 0 0
15. 92 0 2 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 0 0
0. 00 1 0 0
0.42 0 1 1
25.51 0 0 0

Per f ormance ||

TRl ts R S F
0. 00 0 1 0
12. 21 0 0 0
14. 56 0 0 0
0.73 0 5 0
24.11 0 2 0

13

5

0

0

3

23. 1%

12 inch Judge:

E

= O OO

16 inch Judge:

E

= O OO

22 inch Judge:

E

= O OOOo

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
0. 00 Qualified
10. 00
Elim

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

0. 00 Qualified
5. 00
25. 42
Elim

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

5. 00
12.21
14. 56
25.73
Elim



D stance: 169 yards

Pl ace Arnband Nane

1 26059
26061

2 22086
22152

3 22113
26006

4 22107
22116

22056
22103

22047
22133

22093
22119

22156
22081

22134
26035

22073
22106

26002
26049

26001
26006

26011
26028

22124

22072

Sol ar
Flo Jo

Jack
Pi nch

Sizzle
Gauge

Jordi e
Mr

Strider
Chi gger

Rosa
Fl ash

St reak
Psyche

Meg
Ruby

Mol |'y
Stitch

Zachary
Speed

Fl ash
Pirate

Ben
Gauge

Kraze
Z28

Wonder

Kir

SCT: 59 seconds

Ti me

39.

38.

47.

42.

46.

36.

60.

48.

42.

84.

63.

46.

45

19

72

75

39

43

Ti me

56

18

98

27

09

42

Absent

Absent

Saturday, June 13, 2009
Advanced Pairs

Advanced

R

0

Open
S

0

Judge:

F

0

Bl ake Stafford

E

0

Scor e

39. 45

43.19

47.72

47.75

61. 39

Elim

Elim

70. 56

Elim

67.98

Elim

98. 09

Elim

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Qual i fi

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed

ed
ed



D stance: 164 yards SCT:

Pl ace Arnband Nane

62 seconds Advanced Bl ake Stafford

1 12018 Benny Qualified
16014 Harry Qualified

2 16044 Keet a Qualified
12003  Any

3 12003  Any
16029 Devlin

Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 33.3%



Saturday, June 13, 2009

Performancell Pairs

D stance: 169 yards SCT: 62 seconds Per f ormance ||
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P16001 Tokal a 49. 44 0 0
P16010 G ndy
P22037 Snokey No Ti e 0 2
P16049 Yankee
pP22006 Ml o Absent
P16043 Gracie
Di stance: 164 yards SCT: 65 seconds Per f or mance ||
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e R S
1 P12028 Bunjy 72.36 1 0
P08008 AJ
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 6
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunmber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 2
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

Open

M ni

F

0

F

0

Judge:
E

0

1

Judge:
E

0

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

49.44 (Qalified
Qualified

Elim

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

77.36



Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WOWN PP

Openi ng: 30 seconds

Pl ace

A WNPE

Armband Nane

12013
12001
12018
12021
12024
12008

Spring
Panda Bear
Benny
Matty
Zorro
Sabl e

Armband Nane

16044
16029
16016
16014

Keet a
Devlin
Pet e
Harry

Ar mband Nane

22124
22044
22143
22015
22038
22104
22047
22053
22086
22073
22085
22132
22106
22167
22145
22081

Wonder
Zip
Wasabi
Jester
Cl ash
Hol |'y
Rosa
Austin
Jack
Zachary
Ji nx
Dani ca
Speed
n
Bl i nk
Ruby

Ganbl e:

Ti

37
40
43
41
39

Sunday, June 14, 2009
Advanced Gamblers

16 seconds

e 5pt

.97
. 66
.49
.25
.41

Absent

Ganbl e:

Ti

42
42
No
45

Ganbl e:

Ti

38.
39.
41.
39.
40.
42.
40.
42.
39.
39.
43.
43.
39.

No

40.

15 seconds

e 5pt

.51
.45
Ti nme
.62

14 seconds

e 5pt

35
66
50
10
27
53
00
10
66
89
23
23
85
Ti nme
49

Absent

R O OO

= O PFr O

OPrPO0OO0OO0OPFrRPOOFRPPFPOFRPFLON

Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
1 4
1 5
1 3
2 5
2 2
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
2 6
2 3
2 3
1 1
Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
3 1
2 4
4 0
2 3
0 5
1 4
2 1
1 4
3 1
2 2
3 1
2 2
1 5
1 1
0 4

12 i nch
1Pt

NN WW O

16 i nch
1Pt

A DN

22 inch
1Pt

N WO WWEFUIOR~WONWO O

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20

Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
20

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

44
36
32
18
17

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

41
39
16
14

Qual i fi
Qual i fi

Bl ake Stafford

Scor e

50
40
40
39
39
39
37
37
36
36
34
33
19
13
10

Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi
Qual i fi

ed
ed

ed
ed

ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed
ed



Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 14 seconds
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me 5Pt
1 26059 Sol ar 40. 88 2
2 26011 Kraze 38.10 2
3 26028 728 39.15 1
4 26022 Hawkeye 41. 48 1
26061 Flo Jo 44. 28 0
26008 Lot us No Tinme 0
Total Nunmber of Dogs Showi ng: 30
Total Number of Dogs Absent: 2
Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 18
Percent Qualified: 60.0%

Advanced
3Pt 2Pt
2 2
2 1
2 3
1 3
3 4
0 2

1Pt

NN WPEFE W-N

26 inch Judge:
Ganbl e

20
20
20
20

47
41
38
37
19

6

Bl ake Stafford
Scor e

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



Pl ace

1

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganbl e:
Armband Nane Ti me
P22025 Sarge 44, 64

2

Openi ng: 30 seconds

P22010 Sail or 46. 16

Ganbl e:

15 seconds

15 seconds

Sunday, June 14, 2009
Performancell Gamblers

Per f ormance ||
5Pt 3Pt 2Pt 1Pt

0 2 4
0 1 3 4

N

Per f ormance ||

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P16019 Roscoe 41.52 1 1 4 4
2 P16020 Hannah 42. 05 0 2 1 5
3 P16043 G acie 45. 58 0 2 1 4
4 P16001 Tokal a 47. 02 0 2 1 1

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 16 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 P12009 Blink 44.51 2 2 1 7
2 P12014 G 1 38.31 0 1 6 6
3 P12001 KayDee 45. 26 0 1 4 5
4 P12003 Ela 46. 53 0 2 4 3

P12028 Bunjy No Tinme 0 1 5 4

Openi ng: 30 seconds Ganble: 17 seconds Per f or mance |

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e 5Pt 3pt 2Pt 1Pt
1 PO8008 AJ 46. 10 0 1 4 2

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng: 12

Total Number of Dogs Absent: O

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 4
Percent Qualified: 33.3%

22 inch Judge:

Gambl e

16 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20

12 inch Judge:

Gambl e

20
20
20

8 inch Judge:

Gambl e

Bl ake
Scor e

14
13

Bl ake
Scor e

40 Qualified
33
12
9

Bl ake
Scor e

45 Qualified
41 Qualified
36 Qualified
17
17

Bl ake
Scor e

33



Sunday, June 14, 2009
Advanced Jumpers

D stance: 148 yards SCT: 46 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 12015 Duf fy 41. 16 0. 00 0

2 12001 Panda Bear 43.62 0. 00 0

3 12024  Zorro 32.23 0. 00 0
12008 Sabl e Absent

Di stance: 148 yards SCT: 42 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 16004 Jenna 25.42 0. 00 0

2 16030 Rush 21.05 0. 00 0

3 16031 FIyR 27.83 0. 00 0

16029 Devlin 40. 96 0. 00 0

Di stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced

Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R

1 22063 Kel sey 21.42 0. 00 0

2 22145 Bl i nk 23.77 0. 00 0

3 22106 Speed 28.82 0. 00 0

4 22114 Nero 28. 89 0. 00 0

22112 Ni ck 30. 13 0. 00 0

22107 Jordie 31.62 0. 00 0

22073 Zachary 21. 67 0. 00 0

22014  Si mer 22.06 0. 00 0

22095 Sky 23.07 0. 00 0

22055 Reba 23.14 0. 00 0

22051 Mai zy 23. 66 0. 00 0

22103 Chi gger 27. 27 0. 00 0

22086  Jack 31.13 0. 00 0

22113 Sizzle 32.55 0. 00 0

22161 Pi ka 20. 64 0. 00 0

22104 Hol | y 33.63 0. 00 0

22143  \Wasabi 27.50 0. 00 0

22047 Rosa 28. 38 0. 00 0

22038 d ash 34. 29 0. 00 0

22152 Pi nch 26. 41 0. 00 0

22156 Meg 53.74 13.74 0

12 inch Judge:

16 inch Judge:

22

S
0

0
1

S

O oOopr o

i nch Judge:

S

O NOOCOoOWWRrRFRFFRPRFRPFRPPRPPPOOOOODO

=
0

0
0

F

OoOPr OO

F

PRPPRPPPOOO0OOCCO0OO0OO0O0O0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0O

Bl ake Stafford

E

o o

Bl ake Stafford

E

= O OO

Bl ake Stafford

E

eNeolNoNeolNeoNeolNeolNolNoNolNolNeolololNoNolNolNololNolNo

Sc

0.
0.
5.

Sc

0.
5.
20
E

Sc

PROTOT NI OO 0000

ore

00
00
00

ore

00
00
. 00
im

ore

00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

00
00

.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.74

Qualified
Qualified

Qualified

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified



22124  \Wonder 27.20 0. 00 0 0 1 1 Elim
22160 Storm No Ti e 0 0 1 1 Elim
22072 Kir Absent
22081 Ruby Absent
D stance: 152 yards SCT: 40 seconds Advanced 26 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Nane Ti e TFlts R S F E Score
1 26059 Sol ar 23.15 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 26061 Flo Jo 22.98 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
3 26006 Gauge 31.45 0. 00 0 2 0 0 10. 00
4 26043 FI ame 21. 39 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26001 Ben 22.71 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26035 Stitch 24.19 0. 00 0 3 0 0 15. 00
26028 728 24.84 0. 00 0 6 0 0 30. 00
26008 Lot us No Ti e 0 0 0 1 Elim
26019  Anber 25. 67 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim
26054  Quest 26. 62 0. 00 0 1 0 1 Elim

Total Nunber of Dogs Showi ng: 40

Total Number of Dogs Absent: 3

Total Nunber of Dogs Wthdrawn: O

Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored: O

Total Nunmber of Qualifiers: 10
Percent Qualified: 25.0%



Sunday, June 14, 2009
Performance |l Jumpers

D stance: 152 yards SCT: 43 seconds Per f ormance || 22 inch Judge: Bl ake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P22025 Sarge 28. 49 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P22015 Britt 34. 32 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P22037 Snokey 26. 43 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 P22036 Pi per 33.60 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P22010 Sailor 53. 14 10. 14 0 0 0 0 10. 14
D stance: 148 yards SCT: 45 seconds Per f or mance || 12 inch Judge: Blake Stafford
Pl ace Arnband Name Ti me TFI ts R S F E Scor e
1 P12005 Spi ke 24. 87 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
2 P12003 Ela 28. 23 0. 00 0 0 0 0 0.00 Qalified
3 P12018 Cheers! 26. 16 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
4 P12006 Danny 31.61 0. 00 0 1 0 0 5.00
P12009 Blink Absent

Total Nunber of Dogs Show ng:
Total Number of Dogs Absent:
Total Nunber of Dogs Wt hdrawn:
Total Nunmber of Dogs Not Scored:
Total Nunmber of Qualifiers:
Percent Qualified:

ArPROOR O

4. 4%
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